Royal 3inc.

Bill to: DYE STAR, INC.

, ,

DIE STAK, INC

Invoice Date: 03/13/2024 Invoice #: 1-31068-0 Terms: NET 30 Due Date: 04/13/2024

Date	Customer Ref #	Origin - Destination	Quantity	Rate	Amount
03/12/2024		900 E 14th St, Chicago Heights, IL 60411, USA - 26372 County Rd 609, Abingdon, VA 24210, USA			
			1	\$1,600.00	\$1,600.00

TOTAL	
\$1,600.00	

PLEASE NOTE

The right to payment under this invoice has been assigned to Compass payment Solutions LLC (CFS) and all payments hereunder are to be directed to the assignee at the address noted below. Remittances to other than CFS do not constitute payment of this invoice. CFS must be given notification of any claims, agreements or merchandise returns which would affect the payment of all or part of this Invoice on the due date. COMPASS FUNDING SOLUTIONS LLC P.O.BOX 205154 DALLAS, TX 75320-5154 Tel: 844-899-8092

DYE STAR TRANSPORTATION GROUP

1821 WALDEN OFFICE SQUARE STE# 390 SCHAUMBURG, IL 60173 800-607-5407

CARRIER PICKUP & DELIVERY SCHEDULE

ROYAL3 INC FHWA#: MC944686 Telephone#:6304857370103 Fax#:0 E-mail:bill@royal3inc.com 1-31068-0 REFER TO THIS NUMBER FOR BILLING OR INQUIRIES==> Special Instructions: NO REEFER TRAILERS AND TRACTOR AND TRAILER MUST BE 10 YEARS OR NEWER OR WILL BE REFUSED. Equipment Required VAN - 53' Total Load Value: UNDECLARED [1] Pickup: TRIALCO 900 E 14TH STREET CHICAGO HEIGHTS, IL 60411 708-898-9915 Contact: ERICKA BERGER Contact: Date: 03/12/2024 - 03/12/2024 Commodity: ALUMINUM INGOTS - TL Time: 0900 - 1400 P.O.#: B/L#: 312-8 SHIP#: 312-8 Appointment Required: Y Appointment #: SET BY: Value: UNDECLARED Weight: 44000 Pallet Exchange: Pallets: 0 Driver Load: Length/Width/Height: 0' 0" x 0' 0" x 0' 0" Temperature Controlled: ____ to ____ degrees Fahrenheit [2] Delivery: APPALACHIAN CAST PRODUCTS 26372 HILLMAN HIGHWAY ABINGDON, VA 24210 276-619-5080 **Contact: MAIN** Contact: Date: 03/13/2024 - 03/13/2024 Commodity: Miles: 568 Time: 0700 - 1500 P.O.#: B/L#: SHIP#: Appointment Required: Y Appointment #: Set By: Value: UNDECLARED Pallet Exchange: Pallets: 0 Unload: <<< BILL TO INFORMATION >>> <<< DISPATCH INFORMATION >>> DYE STAR TRANSPORTATION GROUP Contact: DAVE HERNANDEY Telephone: 800-607-5407 Telephone: Fax#: 847-510-0922 Fax#: 0 e-Mail: dhernandey@dyestar-transport.com 1821 WALDEN OFFICE SQ #520 SCHAUMBURG, IL 60173 e-Mail: ap@dyestar-transport.com

COMMENTS

Dye Star personnel must be notified no later than 60 minutes after arrival at pick up or delivery to be eligible for detention. Failure to do so will result in denial of detention approval. PODs must be notated with IN and OUT times and submitted immediately for any detention approval. All OS&Ds need to be reported at time of occurance by the driver, or carrier will be liable for any potential claims.

No Call No Show will result in a \$500 Late Fee. Loads that require recheduling will result in a \$50 rescheduling fee when requested less than 24 hours of the respective pick up or delivery time.

03/12/2024 1050 DH







Bill Carson

Page 2 of 2

traight Bill of Lading - 3 ATE 03/12/24	NAME CIF CARR			PPER'S	71023	
ECEIVED, subject to the classifications and tariffs in effect a property described below, in apparent good order, excl waved, company being understood through the cont- mount of and crudical to destination, and as to each party at momente Stratyce Bill of Lading set forth (1) in Unitors Fire in a a motor camer shower. Shope hereby certifies a shapment, and the said terms and conditions are hereby SHIPPER AND ORIGIN: Frialco Aluminum, LLC. 2000 East 14th Street Chicago Heights, IL 60411	e to deliver to another camer on the route to any time interested in all or any of said propi ght Classifications in effect on the date here	rty, that every service to be performed and the performance of a set bill of taking as set	ormed horeunder that prent, or (2) in the ap- forth in the classification DESTINATION: AST PRODUC	plicable moti on or tariff w	or carrier classification o hoth governs the transpo	r tarif situbon of
Telephone: 708 757-4200 ALL C.O.D. AMOUNTS MUST BE SHOW	N IN THIS BOX	C.O.D. CHARGE TO E	PO # 2403130VP			
COD AMOUNT \$	CKAGE, DESCRIPTION OF ARTI CIAL MARKS, AND EXCEPTIONS	CLES,	WEIGHT		NMFC	CLASS OR RAT
22 413.2SR 413.2SR ALUMIN	IUM INGOT		42,942			
Comments:		Total Weight:	42,942			
Comments: PACKING SLIP ON BUNDLE# Z. PICKUP# 312-8 SEAL# 18946		Total Weight:	42,942			
PACKING SLIP ON BUNDLE# PICKUP# 312-8 SEAL# 18946 Subject to Section 7 of conditions, if this shipman is to be delivered to the consigner whick recourse to the consigner, the consigner whick recourse to the consigner, the consigner which recourse to the consigner which delivery of this shipman which recourse on the consigner which a picture shipman which are consigner and a picture to the consigner which are consigner and a picture shipman which are consigner and a picture shipman which are consigner and a picture shipman which are consigner and a picture and consigner consigner and	The use correly that the herein named is properly classified, discribed, page of transportation according to the approach transportation according to the	avarials ped, ordison "To be Prepaid."	e prepaid, Shy b	oment of hou		Na
PACKING SLIP ON BUNDLE# PICKUP# 312-8 SEAL# 18946 Subject to Section 7 of conditions, if this shipment is to be delivered to the consignee whick recourse on the consigner, the consignee whick ago the following statement The carrier basis on make delivery of this shipment function of part of this paper in order	are properly classified, described, packar, marked, and tabeled, and are in proper of for transportation according to the applica-	uerials ed write or stamp here "To be Prepaid." Alle station.	e prepaid, Shy b	oment of hou cts are hand oper to be no	by specifically stated by t t exceeding the value of	No

Ser.

¢,

Straight	Bill of	Lading	- Short	Form

>

DATE NAME OF C				ARRIER			SHIPPER'S NO.					
		3/12/24				DYESTAR 71023						
RECEIVED. sub	bject to the clas	sifications and tariffs in	effect on the def	e of the issue of th								
the property det (the word comp destination if or portion of said ro Domestic Straig) if this is a motor	scribed below i sany being unde n its own road o oute to destinal ht Bill of Lading carrier shipme		except as noted contract as mean renvise to deliver by at any time int freight Classifi- ifies that be is for	(contents and con ling any person or to another carrier erested in all or ar cations in effect or mular with all the	ndition of content r control of non in p on the route to ny of sisid proper the date hereof	s of packages unknown) mark ossesion of the property under aid destination. It is mitually by that every service to be po- if thus is a pail or rail water at	ked consigned and d ir the contract) agrees agreed as to each c domed hereunder sh hipment or (2) in the r of forth in the classification	testined as indi to carry to its i arrier of all or a all be subject to applicable moto alion or tariff wi	cated below, which said usual place of delivery a iny of said property over o all the conditions of th in carner classification o hich governs the transpi	I company it said a ll or any a Uniform r tarrif ortation of		
SHIPPER A						CONSIGNEE AN	D DESTINATION	N:				
Trialco Alu	uminum, l	LLC.				APPALACIAN CAST PRODUCTS						
900 East 14th Street						14378 ENTERPRISE RD						
Chicago Heights, IL 60411						ABINGTON VA 24210						
Telephone: 708 757-4200					PO # 2403130VP							
ALL C.O.D.		MUST BE SHOW	WN IN THIS	BOX		C.O.D. CHARGE TO BE PAID BY:						
NO. PACKAGES		KIND OF F	ACKAGE, D	DESCRIPTION	N OF ARTIC	LES,	WEIGHT	U/M	NMFC	CLASS OR RATE		
22		413.2SR 413 2SR ALUM	INUM INGO	r		/	42,942	LB	013240-00	55		
						Total Weight:	42,942		n .			
Comments PACKING S PICKUP# 3 SEAL# 189	SLIP ON B 12-8	UNDLE# 2				3.						
Subject to Section 7 of conditions, if this shipment is to be delivered to the consigner without recourse on the consignor shall sign the following statement. The carrier_belief make delivery of this shipment fritting payment of the shipment fritting payment of the constraints of the Departme straints doi:10,000 cm				classified, describ labeled, and are in strop according to	ed, packaged, in proper conditi the applicable of Transportatio	dition "To be Prepaid" shipper to be not exceeding the value of 10 e cents per pound per article						
Trialco Aluminum, LLC. 900 East 14th Street Chicago Heights, IL 60411					Consi	SERVIN 3-13-24 Isignee's Signature Date						
Permanent Por	st Office addre	ss of shipper		"This ship	mont is free	of radiation"				Page 1		

Page 1